Details of DP DHL Share Buy B:

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt D TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) | Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) |
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 03/1012024 98.847 38,4379 3.799.471,50
ISIN TypelArt D TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) ‘
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:00:33 557 38,4800 21.433,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:00:33 455 38,4700 17.503,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:00:34 142 38,4700 5.462,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:02:33 278 38,4000 10.675,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:02:33 361 38,3900 13.858,79
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:02:33 334 38,3700 12.815,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:03:50 259 38,3900 9.943,01
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:07:14 317 38,4900 12.201,33
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:08:49 343 38,5200 13.212,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:08:58 406 38,5100 15.635,06
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:09:03 216 38,4900 8.313,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:09:03 134 38,4900 5.157,66
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:11:04 413 38,4400 15.875,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:11:19 318 38,4300 12.220,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:12:44 278 38,4200 10.680,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:12:44 417 38,4100 16.016,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:14:10 245 38,4200 9.412,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:14:43 270 38,4100 10.370,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:16:17 368 38,4300 14.142,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:16:18 245 38,4200 941290
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:16:31 245 38,4000 9.408,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:18:39 80 38,4100 3.072,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:18:39 124 38,4100 4.762,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:19:27 185 38,3900 7.102,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:22:02 116 38,4300 4.457,88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:22:02 255 38,4300 9.799,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:24:50 732 38,4400 28.138,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:25:34 504 38,4200 19.363,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:26:08 37 38,4100 1.421,17
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:26:08 369 38,4100 14.173,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:27:07 408 38,4100 15.671,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:27:10 445 38,4000 17.088,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:29:09 302 38,4200 11.602,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:29:33 423 38,4000 16.243,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:32:15 513 38,4200 19.709,46
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:32:15 56 38,4200 215152
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:33:43 370 38,4100 14.211,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:35:52 454 38,4700 17.465,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:36:11 491 38,4600 18.883,86
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:37:31 328 38,4900 12.624,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:37:31 355 38,4800 13.660,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:39:44 243 38,4400 9.34092
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:45:00 347 38,4400 13.338,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:45:18 315 38,4200 12.102,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:45:43 512 38,4100 19.665,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:45:44 249 38,4000 9.561,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:45:46 475 38,3800 18.230,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:48:56 278 38,3900 10.672,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:03 452 38,3800 17.347,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:03 100 38,3700 3.837,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:03 34 38,3700 1.304,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:03 310 38,3700 11.894,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:03 al 38,3700 272427
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:53:50 347 38,3700 13.314,39
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:02 267 38,3600 10.242,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:06 110 38,3400 4.217,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:07 3 38,3400 115,02
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:07 21 38,3400 805,14
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:07 24 38,3400 920,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:55:08 48 38,3400 1.840,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 08:57:25 252 38,3100 9.654,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:00 454 38,3200 17.397,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:01 491 38,3100 18.810,21
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:45 93 38,2900 3.560,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:45 137 38,2900 5.245,73
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:45 93 38,2900 3.560,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:00:45 4 38,2900 1.569,89
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:02:51 332 38,3200 12.722,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:05:07 514 38,3300 19.701,62
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:05:16 367 38,3200 14.063,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:05:30 406 38,3100 15.553,86
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:06:34 131 38,3200 501992
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:07:59 353 38,3300 13.530,49
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:08:04 216 38,3200 8.277,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:10:10 149 38,3100 5.708,19
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:10:10 129 38,3100 4.94199
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:10:28 133 38,3000 5.093,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:10:28 199 38,3000 7.621,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:17:25 861 38,3600 33.027,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:18:15 485 38,3500 18.599,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:20:05 473 38,3800 18.153,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:20:11 394 38,3700 15.117,78
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:20:53 206 38,3500 7.900,10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:2053 57 38,3500 218595
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:24:43 418 38,3200 16.017,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:25:51 220 38,3100 8.428,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:25:51 39 38,3100 1.494,09
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:25:51 348 38,3000 13.328,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:27:20 330 38,3400 12.652,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:28:53 406 38,3500 15.570,10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:29:50 328 38,3400 12.575,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:30:05 127 38,3200 4.866,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:30:05 116 38,3200 4.445,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:32:05 254 38,3200 9.733,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:33:21 330 38,3000 12.639,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:34:22 130 38,2900 4.977,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:34:22 209 38,2900 8.002,61
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:35:06 431 38,2800 16.498,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:36:50 262 38,2700 10.026,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:42:53 93 38,3300 3.564,69
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:42:53 353 38,3300 13.530,49
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:43:45 402 38,3500 15.416,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:46:57 344 38,4500 13.226,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:46:57 516 38,4400 19.835,04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:47:26 384 38,4400 14.760,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:47:27 282 38,4300 10.837,26
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:49:10 248 38,4000 9.523,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:51:33 185 38,3900 7.102,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:51:46 241 38,3800 9.249,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:56:38 186 38,4200 7.146,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 09:59:51 241 38,4100 9.256,81
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:02:48 204 38,4400 7.841,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:04:33 241 38,4200 9.259,22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:04:33 322 38,4200 12.371,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:07:45 10 38,3900 383,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:08:37 183 38,3900 7.02537
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:08:59 201 38,3800 7.714,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:08:59 1 38,3800 422,18
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:12:28 343 38,4100 13.174,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:18:43 593 38,4300 22.788,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:19:35 240 38,4100 9.218,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:19:35 339 38,4100 13.020,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:19:35 105 38,4100 4.033,05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:19:35 115 38,4100 441715
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:26:48 455 38,4500 17.494,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:27:44 383 38,4500 14.726,35
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:28:29 404 38,4400 15.529,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:28:37 390 38,4200 14.983,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:33:38 93 38,4300 3.573,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:33:38 9 38,4300 357399
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:33:38 82 38,4300 3.151,26
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:37:59 365 38,4700 14.041,55
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 03/10/2024 10:38:35 256 38,4600 9.845,76
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13:50:10
13:51:28
13:51:28
13:52:51
13:52:51
13:53:42
13:53:49
13:55:26
13:57:15
13:59:33
14:02:18
14:06:22
14:09:20
14:09:20
14:51:26
14:52:22
14:56:47
14:56:28
16:30:26
15:30:28
16:30:28
15:32:25
16:32:26
15:33:55
16:35:12
15:36:00
16:36:03
15:36:09
16:37:19
15:37:21
16:37:27
15:39:05
16:39:05
15:40:24
16:40:29
15:40:45
16:42:13
15:42:13
16:42:13
15:42:14
16:43:03
15:43:50
16:44:03
15:45:49
16:46:06
15:47:08
16:48:07
15:48:07
16:48:25
15:48:25
16:49:23
15:49:47
16:50:53
15:51:04
16:51:04
15:51:04
16:51:04
15:52:31
16:52:31
15:54:47
16:54:47
15:55:13
16:56:04
15:56:06
16:56:37
15:56:37
15:57:15
15:57:15
16:57:32
15:59:02
16:59:21
15:59:21
16:59:21
16:00:02
16:00:02
16:00:02
16:00:56
16:01:44
16:01:44
16:01:44
16:01:44
16:02:15
16:02:51
16:03:48

38,4600
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4900
38,4700
38,4700
38,4900
38,4800
38,5100
38,5000
38,4700
38,4200
38,4200
38,4000
38,4100
38,4400
38,4300
38,4300
38,4800
38,4700
38,5000
38,5300
38,5300
38,5300
38,5300
38,5200
38,5500
38,5500
38,5600
38,5400
38,6000
38,5800
38,6200
38,6000
38,6000
38,5900
38,5600
38,5700
38,5200
38,5200
38,5200
38,5000
38,5300
38,5600
38,5600
38,5500
38,5100
38,5100
38,5000
38,5200
38,5200
38,5200
38,5300
38,5200
38,5200
38,5200
38,5200
38,5100
38,5200
38,5100
38,5100
38,5100
38,5200
38,5200
38,5200
38,5100
38,5300
38,5600
38,5800
38,6000
38,6300
38,7000
38,7000
38,5500
38,5200
38,5800
38,5600
38,5400
38,5300
38,5200
38,5600
38,5500
38,5700
38,5600
38,6000
38,5900
38,5800
38,5600
38,5500
38,5200
38,5300
38,5300
38,5400
38,5400
38,5300
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4400
38,4300
38,4400
38,4300
38,4500
38,4400
38,4700
38,4800
38,4800
38,4700
38,4600
38,4300
38,4400
38,4600
38,4700
38,4600
38,4500
38,4500
38,4400
38,4400
38,4800
38,4800
38,4700
38,4900
38,5000
38,4800
38,4800
38,4700
38,4700
38,4600
38,4500
38,4400
38,4400
38,4400
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4400
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4400
38,4300

4.192,14
9.958,55
8.343,65
9.920,10
7.843,80
9.276,09
10.463,84
11.541,00
7.851,96
7.118,80
10.936,84
8.547,00
7.847,88
9.950,78
7.837,68
12.787,20
7.105,85
8.533,68
5.610,78
5.303,34
11.620,96
17.388,44
8.046,50
7.128,05
1.502,67
3.583,29
2.735,63
9.283,32
7.131,75
9.290,55
7.480,64
7.630,92
7.720,00
7.638,84
7.569,52
7.720,00
7.141,00
7.602,23
9.678,56
7.174,02
346,68
3.582,36
5.354,28
8.162,00
8.014,24
4.125,92
6.208,16
7.170,30
3.581,43
4.274,61
7.854,00
3.543,84
4.314,24
2.041,56
9.979,27
7.241,76
8.551,44
3.582,36
3.890,52
9.203,89
7.858,08
7.856,04
3.273,35
4.582,69
8.281,80
269,64
7.858,08
9.280,91
7.128,05
8.560,32
7.175,88
7.179,60
7.223.81
4.760,10
2.438,10
9.984,45
7.280,28
8.603,34
7.364,96
16.302,42
17.454,09
16.138,36
8.560,32
7.864,20
7.868,28
7.133,60
7.334,00
8.798,52
8.796,24
7.133,60
7.864,20
9.630,00
5.818,03
2.774,16
7.399,68
16.456,58
12.946,08
422,95
961,25
9.420,25
7.611,12
13.719,51
8.725,88
10.183,95
8.920,40
8.149,28
2.539,02
423,28
7.234.24
7.847,88
7.768,92
7.839,72
7.688,00
26.422,02
14.695,54
10.499,58
32.028,85
37.834,80
15.914,16
21.449,52
15.161,12
23.241,92
29.044,85
23.170,98
24.755,50
24.396,32
4.579,12
923,28
31.814,69
29.998,80
28.414,55
1.537,60
192,20
8.879,64
5.805,95
3.575,85
17.340,95
43.283,44
16.678,62
3.573,99
999,18
21.098,07
31.666,32
33.019,96
32.358,06
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
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DE0005552004
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
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Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

16:04:10
16:04:10
16:04:25
16:04:25
16:05:32
16:05:32
16:05:32
16:07:10
16:07:10
16:07:10
16:07:17
16:07:19
16:08:55
16:09:28
16:10:55
16:11:08
16:11:38
16:11:38
16:11:46
16:11:49
16:11:49
16:11:49
16:11:49
16:12:29
16:12:29
16:13:10
16:13:12
16:14:31
16:14:31
16:14:33
16:14:33
16:15:21
16:15:36
16:15:36
16:15:36
16:15:51
16:16:14
16:16:47
16:16:47
16:16:47
16:16:47
16:16:47
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:42
16:18:43
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:10
16:19:36

38,4200
38,4200
38,4100
38,4100
38,4000
38,3800
38,3900
38,4200
38,4200
38,4200
38,4100
38,4000
38,4000
38,3900
38,4100
38,4200
38,4400
38,4400
38,4400
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4200
38,4100
38,4100
38,4100
38,4100
38,4100
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4300
38,4400
38,4400
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4500
38,4600
38,4600
38,4600
38,4600
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4800

16.059,56
28.238,70
3.572,13
27.194,28
32.908,80
35.616,64
32.900,23
18.095,82
998,92
3.918,84
29.268,42
12.518,40
26.073,60
23.916,97
42.788,74
30.428,64
13.530,88
576,60
11.493,56
21.443,94
7.340,13
16.793,91
5.495,49
30.859,29
28.591,92
37.382,66
29.575,70
4.801,25
4.340,33
1.229,12
39.408,66
30.820,86
18.869,13
845,46
19.215,00
27.369,28
8.110,84
3.575,85
653,65
16.149,00
3.575,85
6.844,10
49.151,88
923,04
9.730,38
8.576,58
8.463,40
16.388,00
3.577,71
5.385,80
11.310,18
1.115,63
15.003,30
17.466,38
153,88
9.581,52



